
 

Ingredients & Allergens - SNACKS 
 
 
Allergens are noted in BOLD 

 
Apple Juice 
100% from Concentrate 
 
Orange Juice 
100% from Concentrate 
 
Quavers  
Potato Starch, Sunflower Oil, Cheese Flavour (Whey Powder from MILK), Flavouring, Flavour Enhancers 
(Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium 5’Ribonucleotide) MILK Powder, Cheese Powder, Potassium Chloride, Garlic 
Powder, Acid (Lactic Acid), Colour (Paprika Extract), Rice Flour, SOYA Flour, Salt, Yeast, Onion Powder Malt Flour 
from BARLEY), Pepper, WHEAT Flour (Contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Colour (Annatto Norbixin) 
 
Seabrook Sea Salt Crisps 
Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Sea Salt 
 
KitKat  
Sugar, WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Thiamin, Niacin, MILK Powders, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Vegetable Fats, 
Palm, Shea, Mango Kernel, Sal, Lactose and Proteins from Whey, Whey Powder, Butterfat, Emulsifier (Lecithins), 
Yeast, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Natural Flavouring  
 
Crusha Raspberry Flavour Milkshake 
Water, Sugar, Fruit and vegetable Concentrates (Beetroot and Carrot), Acid (Citric Acid), Preservatives (Potassium 
Sorbate), Flavouring, Acidity Regulator (Tri Sodium Citrate), Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid), Sweetener (Sodium 
Saccharin)  
 
Crusha Chocolate Flavour Milkshake  
Water, Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Acid (Lactic Acid), Acidity Regulator (Trisodium Citrate), Preservative 
(Potassium Sorbate), Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum) 
 
Vegetable Spring Rolls 

Vegetables (52%) (Carrots, Onions, Cabbage, Beansprouts, Sweetcorn, Red Peppers, Green Peppers, Dried 
Onion), Fortified WHEAT Flour [WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin], Water, Rapeseed Oil, 
Modified Maize Starch, Cornflour, Sugar, SOYA Sauce [Water, Sugar, Salt, Molasses, Acidity Regulator (Acetic 
Acid), SOYA Beans, WHEAT], Salt, Stabiliser (Methyl Cellulose), Maltodextrin, Garlic, Vegetable Extract, Spice 
Extracts [Thyme, Laurel, Cloves], White Pepper, Yeast Extract, Chilli Powder, Colours (Carrot Extract, Paprika 
Extract), Sodium METABISULPHITE, Ground Ginger, Five Spice (Cinnamon, Fennel, Ginger, Star Anise, Cloves), 
Sunflower Oil, Flavouring (contains CELERY), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid). 
 
 
 


